T18
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 02-Nov-16 1 Document Number: 40161
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Wet Tantalum Capacitors, Ultra High Capacitance, Tantalum-Case
with Glass-to-Tantalum Hermetic Seal for -55 °C to +125 °C

()
MAX. IMP.
AT -55 °C
120 Hz
()
MAX. DCL
(μA) AT
MAX. CAPACITANCE
CHANGE AT (%)
AC RIPPLE
+85 °C
40 kHz
(mARMS)+25 °C +85 °C /
+125 °C -55 °C +85 °C +125 °C
60 VDC AT 85 °C, 40 VDC AT 125 °C
1000 D T18D108(1)060(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.50 5.50 20 120 -60 10 15 3500
75 VDC AT 85 °C, 50 VDC AT 125 °C
750 D T18D757(1)075(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.50 6.50 20 120 -45 12 15 3500
940 D T18D947(1)075(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.50 8.00 20 200 -60 12 20 3500
1000 D T18D108(1)075(2)(3)(4)S 0.50 8.00 20 200 -60 12 20 3500
1000 D T18D108(1)075(2)(3)(4)L 0.35 8.00 20 200 -60 12 20 3500
100 VDC AT 85 °C, 65 VDC AT 125 °C
86 B T18B866(1)100(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.60 30.00 2 20 -20 6 12 2000
400 D T18D407(1)100(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.70 10.00 15 120 -50 8 15 3500
470 D T18D477(1)100(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.70 10.00 25 250 -50 10 25 3500
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ITEM PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
Operating temperature range -55 °C to +85 °C (to +125 °C with voltage derating)
Capacitor tolerance ± 20 %, ± 10 % at 120 Hz, at +25 °C